
2008 Men's Soccer Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 29 Northwestern 0 St. Thomas 3 Final

  Lawrence 1 Carleton 3 Final

  Wartburg 0 Saint John's 2 Final

  Saint Mary's 1 Minn.-Morris 5 Final

  Colorado Col. 4 St. Olaf 1 Final

  Bethel 2 Bethany
Lutheran

1 Final

  Augsburg 0 Simpson 0 Final

  Gustavus 1 Pacific
Lutheran

0 Northern Capital Management Classic @
Spokane, Wash.

Final

  Ripon 1 Macalester 2 Final

Sat., Aug. 30 Mary 0 Saint John's 6 Final

  Hamline 1 St. Scholastica 3 Final

  Lake Forest 1 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Saint Mary's 3 Presentation 2 Final

  Wartburg 2 Concordia 1 Final

  Augsburg 2 Central (Iowa) 1 Final

Sun., Aug. 31 Mary 0 Concordia 2 Final

  Gustavus 0 Whitworth 4 Final

  Lawrence 0 Macalester 1 Final

  Lake Forest 0 Carleton 3 Final

 

SEPTEMBER

Mon., Sep. 01 Bethel 2 Northwestern 4 Final

  Minn.-Morris 3 Hamline 0 Final

Tue., Sep. 02 Crown (Minn.) 4 Bethel 3 Final

  Minn.-Morris 1 Augsburg 2 Final

Wed., Sep. 03 Hamline 3 Northwestern 2 Final

  St. Olaf 3 Luther 2 Final

Thu., Sep. 04 Carleton 1 Wis.-Platteville 0 Final

Fri., Sep. 05 Dakota
Wesleyan

0 Gustavus 7 Final

  Bethel 0 Minn.-Morris 2 Final
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  Simpson 0 St. Thomas 3 Final

  Wis.-Superior 2 Concordia 3 Final

  Marian (Wis.) 1 Hamline 0 Final Box Score

  Oberlin 3 Macalester 0 Final

  Saint Mary's 2 Pacific
Lutheran

6 Final

Sat., Sep. 06 Northwestern 0 St. Olaf 1 Final

  Wis.-Superior 1 Saint John's 2 @ Moorhead, Minn. Final

  North Central
(Ill.)

0 Carleton 1 Final

  Northland 0 Hamline 5 Final

  Dallas 5 Bethel 0 @ Morris, MN Final Box Score

Sun., Sep. 07 St. Scholastica 0 Saint John's 1 @ Moorhead, Minn. Final

  Marian (Wis.) 1 Gustavus 5 Final Box Score

  Oberlin 2 St. Thomas 3 Final

  Simpson 0 Macalester 3 Final

  Jamestown 1 Concordia 2 Final

  Saint Mary's 0 Puget Sound 4 Final

Wed., Sep. 10 Hamline
* 1 Bethel 0 Final

  Saint John's
* 1 St. Thomas 2 Final

  Augsburg
* 3 Concordia 0 Final

  Carleton
* 0 Macalester 0 Final

Sat., Sep. 13 Saint Mary's
* 0 St. Olaf 6 Final

  Bethel
* 0 St. Thomas 2 Final

  Macalester 0 Wartburg 2 Final

  Augsburg
* 2 Hamline 1 Final

Sun., Sep. 14 St. Scholastica 1 St. Thomas 3 Final

  Carleton
* 3 Saint John's 2 Final

  Gustavus
* 3 Concordia 0 Final

Tue., Sep. 16 Concordia 0 St. Scholastica 2 Final

  Carleton 2 Northwestern 0 Final

  Saint John's 0 Minn.-Morris 3 Final

Wed., Sep. 17 Augsburg
* 1 St. Thomas 2 Final

  Wartburg 2 St. Olaf 1 Final

  Bethel
* 0 Macalester 1 Final

Sat., Sep. 20 Macalester
* 1 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Saint John's
* 0 Gustavus 3 Final
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  St. Thomas 4 Buena Vista 1 Final

  Hamline
* 1 Saint Mary's 1 Final

Sun., Sep. 21 Wis.-Platteville 3 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Concordia
* 1 Carleton 2 Final

Tue., Sep. 23 Saint John's
*   Bethel   TBA

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Gustavus 3 Final

  St. Olaf
* 0 Augsburg 3 Final

Wed., Sep. 24 St. Thomas
* 1 Carleton 5 Final

  Hamline
* 1 Macalester 2 Final

Fri., Sep. 26 St. Thomas 1 Carroll (Wis.) 2 Final

  Augsburg 1 Wis.-
Whitewater

1 Final

Sat., Sep. 27 Saint John's
* 3 St. Olaf 0 Final

  Carleton
* 2 Gustavus 0 Final

  Concordia
* 5 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  St. Thomas 1 Wis.-
Whitewater

10 Final

Sun., Sep. 28 Central (Iowa) 0 Saint John's 1 Final

  Augsburg 0 Wis.-Oshkosh 0 Final

  Simpson 0 Gustavus 0 Final

  Saint Mary's 2 Ripon 0 Final

  Macalester 2 Luther 0 Final

Tue., Sep. 30 St. Thomas
* 0 Hamline 0 Final

 

OCTOBER

Wed., Oct. 01 Saint John's
* 4 Bethel 3 Final

  Concordia
* 2 St. Olaf 3 Final

  Macalester 0 St. Scholastica 3 Final

Sat., Oct. 04 Bethel
* 0 Carleton 5 Final

  Macalester
* 3 Saint John's 4 Final

  Gustavus
* 2 Hamline 1 Final

  St. Thomas
* 2 Concordia 1 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Augsburg 5 Final

Sun., Oct. 05 St. Norbert 3 Saint Mary's 2 Final

  Grinnell 0 Gustavus 2 Final

Tue., Oct. 07 Concordia
* 2 Macalester 3 Final

Wed., Oct. 08 St. Olaf
* 2 Bethel 3 Final

  Hamline
* 2 Saint John's 3 Final
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  Carleton
* 5 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Gustavus
* 1 Augsburg 0 Final

Fri., Oct. 10 Loras 2 St. Thomas 3 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 1 Macalester 4 Final

Sat., Oct. 11 Bethel
* 0 Gustavus 2 Final

  Augsburg
* 1 Carleton 0 Final

  Hamline
* 0 Concordia 3 Final

  St. Olaf 2 Chapman 0 Final

Sun., Oct. 12 Loras 2 Saint John's 0 Final

  Luther 0 Carleton 2 Final

  St. Olaf 1 Pomona-Pitzer 0 Final

Tue., Oct. 14 Macalester
* 1 St. Thomas 2 Final

  Augsburg 1 St. Scholastica 1 Final

  Concordia 2 Jamestown 0 Final

Wed., Oct. 15 Bethel 3 Presentation 0 Final

  Saint Mary's 1 Upper Iowa 4 Final

  Gustavus 0 Luther 2 Final

Fri., Oct. 17 Bethel
* 0 Augsburg 1 Final

  Clarke 0 Macalester 3 Final

Sat., Oct. 18 Gustavus
* 0 St. Olaf 1 Final

  Carleton
* 1 Hamline 0 Final

  Saint John's
* 5 Saint Mary's 1 Final

  Clarke 2 Augsburg 1 Final

Sun., Oct. 19 Saint John's 1 Luther 2 Final

Mon., Oct. 20 Carleton 1 Wartburg 0 Final

  Concordia 6 Benedictine
(Ill.)

0 Final Box Score

Tue., Oct. 21 Bethel 5 Martin Luther 1 Final

  Augsburg 2 Northwestern 0 Final

Wed., Oct. 22 St. Olaf
* 0 St. Thomas 3 Final

Fri., Oct. 24 Gustavus
* 2 Macalester 1 Final

Sat., Oct. 25 Hamline
* 3 St. Olaf 3 Final

  Concordia
* 2 Bethel 1 Final

  Augsburg
* 0 Saint John's 0 Final

  St. Thomas
* 0 Saint Mary's 1 Final

Sun., Oct. 26 Gustavus 3 Buena Vista 2 Final

  Carleton 0 North Park 0 Final
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

Tue., Oct. 28 Mary 1 Concordia 2 Final

  St. Olaf 9 Bethany
Lutheran

0 Final

Wed., Oct. 29 Bethel 1 Simpson 0 Final

Fri., Oct. 31 Hamline 3 Central (Iowa) 2 Final

  Macalester
* 0 Augsburg 4 Final

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01 St. Olaf
* 0 Carleton 2 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 2 Bethel 1 Final

  St. Thomas
* 1 Gustavus 2 Final

  Concordia
* 0 Saint John's 2 Final

Tue., Nov. 04 Augsburg
* 3 Gustavus 0 Final

  St. Thomas
* 0 Carleton 2 Final

Sat., Nov. 08 Augsburg
* 0 Carleton 0 Final

Thu., Nov. 13 Augsburg 1 Whitworth 1 NCAA First Round Final - PK Away

Sun., Nov. 16 Wis.-Platteville 0 Carleton 1 Final

  Augsburg 1 Redlands 0 NCAA Championships - Second Round Final

Sat., Nov. 22 Middlebury
% 1 Carleton 0 NCAA Tournament Sectionals @ Stevens Final Recap
| 	Box Score

  Augsburg 1 Loras 2 Final

* Conference
 % Post season

 iCalendar  RSS Feed
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